
-0.45 CK25 -0.41 CK25 -0.46 CN25 -0.43 CN25 -0.26 CU25 -0.45 CZ25 -0.81 SK25 -0.82 SK25 -0.94 SN25 -0.92 SN25 -0.88 SQ25 -0.70 SX25 -0.80 KWK25 -0.60 KWN25

-0.50 CK25 -0.46 CK25 -0.51 CN25 -0.48 CN25 -0.31 CU25 -0.52 CZ25 -0.83 SK25 -0.84 SK25 -0.96 SN25 -0.94 SN25 -0.90 SQ25 -0.72 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.42 CK25 -0.38 CK25 -0.43 CN25 -0.40 CN25 -0.23 CU25 -0.44 CZ25 -0.80 SK25 -0.81 SK25 -0.93 SN25 -0.91 SN25 -0.87 SQ25 -0.69 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.37 CK25 -0.33 CK25 -0.38 CN25 -0.35 CN25 -0.18 CU25 -0.40 CZ25 -0.80 SK25 -0.81 SK25 -0.93 SN25 -0.91 SN25 -0.87 SQ25 -0.66 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.48 CK25 -0.44 CK25 -0.49 CN25 -0.46 CN25 -0.29 CU25 -0.52 CZ25 -0.77 SK25 -0.78 SK25 -0.90 SN25 -0.88 SN25 -0.84 SQ25 -0.70 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.38 CK25 -0.35 CK25 -0.41 CN25 -0.38 CN25 -0.21 CU25 -0.40 CZ25 -0.78 SK25 -0.79 SK25 -0.91 SN25 -0.89 SN25 -0.85 SQ25 -0.67 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

### ##
-0.47 CK25 -0.43 CK25 -0.48 CN25 -0.45 CN25 -0.28 CU25 -0.51 CZ25 -0.81 SK25 -0.82 SK25 -0.94 SN25 -0.92 SN25 -0.88 SQ25 -0.70 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.49 CK25 -0.45 CK25 -0.50 CN25 -0.47 CN25 -0.30 CU25 -0.54 CZ25 -0.81 SK25 -0.82 SK25 -0.94 SN25 -0.92 SN25 -0.88 SQ25 -0.72 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
### ##

-0.41 CK25 -0.37 CK25 -0.42 CN25 -0.39 CN25 -0.22 CU25 -0.44 CZ25 -0.73 SK25 -0.74 SK25 -0.86 SN25 -0.84 SN25 -0.80 SQ25 -0.66 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.42 CK25 -0.38 CK25 -0.43 CN25 -0.40 CN25 -0.23 CU25 -0.44 CZ25 -0.75 SK25 -0.76 SK25 -0.88 SN25 -0.86 SN25 -0.82 SQ25 -0.66 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.20 CK25 -0.30 CK25 -0.36 CN25 -0.33 CN25 -0.16 CU25 -0.32 CZ25 -0.74 SK25 -0.75 SK25 -0.87 SN25 -0.85 SN25 -0.81 SQ25 -0.67 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.52 CK25 -0.48 CK25 -0.53 CN25 -0.50 CN25 -0.33 CU25 -0.54 CZ25 -0.83 SK25 -0.84 SK25 -0.96 SN25 -0.94 SN25 -0.90 SQ25 -0.72 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A -0.80 SK25 -0.81 SK25 -0.93 SN25 -0.91 SN25 -0.87 SQ25 -0.66 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.43 CK25 -0.43 CK25 -0.43 CN25 -0.40 CN25 -0.23 CU25 -0.48 CZ25 -0.85 SK25 -0.86 SK25 -0.93 SN25 -0.91 SN25 -0.87 SQ25 -0.72 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.46 CK25 -0.42 CK25 -0.47 CN25 -0.44 CN25 -0.27 CU25 -0.50 CZ25 -0.78 SK25 -0.79 SK25 -0.91 SN25 -0.89 SN25 -0.85 SQ25 -0.67 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.50 CK25 -0.46 CK25 -0.51 CN25 -0.48 CN25 -0.31 CU25 -0.52 CZ25 -0.78 SK25 -0.79 SK25 -0.91 SN25 -0.89 SN25 -0.85 SQ25 -0.70 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.53 CK25 -0.49 CK25 -0.54 CN25 -0.51 CN25 -0.34 CU25 -0.54 CZ25 -0.84 SK25 -0.85 SK25 -0.97 SN25 -0.95 SN25 -0.91 SQ25 -0.74 SX25 -0.80 KWK25 -0.60 KWN25

-0.50 CK25 -0.46 CK25 -0.51 CN25 -0.48 CN25 -0.31 CU25 -0.52 CZ25 -0.78 SK25 -0.79 SK25 -0.91 SN25 -0.89 SN25 -0.85 SQ25 -0.70 SX25 -0.80 KWK25 -0.60 KWN25

-0.42 CK25 -0.38 CK25 -0.43 CN25 -0.40 CN25 -0.23 CU25 -0.44 CZ25 -0.77 SK25 -0.78 SK25 -0.90 SN25 -0.88 SN25 -0.84 SQ25 -0.67 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.45 CK25 -0.41 CK25 -0.46 CN25 -0.43 CN25 -0.26 CU25 -0.47 CZ25 -0.75 SK25 -0.76 SK25 -0.88 SN25 -0.86 SN25 -0.82 SQ25 -0.65 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.13 CK25 -0.20 CK25 -0.35 CN25 -0.40 CN25 -0.23 CU25 -0.42 CZ25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
###

-0.37 CK25 CK25 CN25 CN25 CU25 -0.40 CZ25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.48 CK25 -0.44 CK25 -0.49 CN25 -0.46 CN25 -0.29 CU25 -0.52 CZ25 -0.80 SK25 -0.81 SK25 -0.93 SN25 -0.91 SN25 -0.87 SQ25 -0.70 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
###

-0.19 CK25 -0.31 CK25 -0.38 CN25 -0.35 CN25 -0.18 CU25 -0.46 CZ25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.33 CK25 -0.30 CK25 -0.36 CN25 -0.33 CN25 -0.16 CU25 -0.38 CZ25 -0.73 SK25 -0.74 SK25 -0.86 SN25 -0.84 SN25 -0.80 SQ25 -0.63 SX25 -0.80 KWK25 KWN25

-0.50 CK25 -0.46 CK25 -0.51 CN25 -0.48 CN25 -0.31 CU25 -0.52 CZ25 -0.79 SK25 -0.80 SK25 -0.92 SN25 -0.90 SN25 -0.86 SQ25 -0.70 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.45 CK25 -0.41 CK25 -0.46 CN25 -0.43 CN25 -0.26 CU25 -0.49 CZ25 -0.79 SK25 -0.80 SK25 -0.92 SN25 -0.90 SN25 -0.86 SQ25 -0.68 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.45 CK25 -0.41 CK25 -0.46 CN25 -0.43 CN25 -0.26 CU25 -0.44 CZ25 -0.76 SK25 -0.77 SK25 -0.89 SN25 -0.87 SN25 -0.83 SQ25 -0.65 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.45 CK25 -0.41 CK25 -0.46 CN25 -0.43 CN25 -0.26 CU25 -0.44 CZ25 -0.76 SK25 -0.77 SK25 -0.89 SN25 -0.87 SN25 -0.83 SQ25 -0.65 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
###

-0.33 CK25 -0.30 CK25 -0.36 CN25 -0.33 CN25 -0.16 CU25 -0.39 CZ25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.42 CK25 -0.38 CK25 -0.43 CN25 -0.40 CN25 -0.23 CU25 -0.44 CZ25 -0.79 SK25 -0.80 SK25 -0.92 SN25 -0.90 SN25 -0.86 SQ25 -0.67 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.51 CK25 -0.47 CK25 -0.52 CN25 -0.49 CN25 -0.32 CU25 -0.52 CZ25 -0.78 SK25 -0.79 SK25 -0.91 SN25 -0.89 SN25 -0.85 SQ25 -0.70 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.50 CK25 -0.46 CK25 -0.51 CN25 -0.48 CN25 -0.31 CU25 -0.52 CZ25 -0.78 SK25 -0.79 SK25 -0.91 SN25 -0.89 SN25 -0.85 SQ25 -0.70 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
### ##

-0.42 CK25 -0.38 CK25 -0.43 CN25 -0.40 CN25 -0.23 CU25 -0.44 CZ25 -0.78 SK25 -0.79 SK25 -0.91 SN25 -0.89 SN25 -0.85 SQ25 -0.67 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.34 CK25 -0.30 CK25 -0.35 CN25 -0.32 CN25 -0.15 CU25 -0.39 CZ25 -0.71 SK25 -0.72 SK25 -0.84 SN25 -0.82 SN25 -0.78 SQ25 -0.62 SX25 -0.80 KWK25 -0.60 KWN25

-0.35 CK25 -0.32 CK25 -0.38 CN25 -0.35 CN25 -0.18 CU25 -0.40 CZ25 -0.76 SK25 -0.77 SK25 -0.89 SN25 -0.87 SN25 -0.83 SQ25 -0.68 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.51 CK25 -0.47 CK25 -0.52 CN25 -0.49 CN25 -0.32 CU25 -0.54 CZ25 -0.81 SK25 -0.82 SK25 -0.94 SN25 -0.92 SN25 -0.88 SQ25 -0.70 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
###

-0.40 CK25 -0.37 CK25 -0.43 CN25 -0.40 CN25 -0.23 CU25 -0.43 CZ25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.39 CK25 -0.35 CK25 -0.40 CN25 -0.37 CN25 -0.20 CU25 -0.44 CZ25 -0.75 SK25 -0.76 SK25 -0.88 SN25 -0.86 SN25 -0.82 SQ25 -0.70 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
###

-0.47 CK25 -0.43 CK25 -0.48 CN25 -0.45 CN25 -0.28 CU25 -0.49 CZ25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.51 CK25 -0.47 CK25 -0.52 CN25 -0.49 CN25 -0.32 CU25 -0.54 CZ25 -0.81 SK25 -0.82 SK25 -0.94 SN25 -0.92 SN25 -0.88 SQ25 -0.72 SX25 -0.80 KWK25 -0.60 KWN25
### ##

-0.40 CK25 -0.36 CK25 -0.41 CN25 -0.38 CN25 -0.21 CU25 -0.45 CZ25 -0.76 SK25 -0.77 SK25 -0.89 SN25 -0.87 SN25 -0.83 SQ25 -0.68 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.47 CK25 -0.43 CK25 -0.48 CN25 -0.45 CN25 -0.28 CU25 -0.52 CZ25 -0.77 SK25 -0.78 SK25 -0.90 SN25 -0.88 SN25 -0.84 SQ25 -0.70 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

-0.42 CK25 -0.38 CK25 -0.43 CN25 -0.40 CN25 -0.23 CU25 -0.44 CZ25 -0.72 SK25 -0.73 SK25 -0.85 SN25 -0.83 SN25 -0.79 SQ25 -0.62 SX25 -0.80 KWK25 -0.60 KWN25

-0.45 CK25 -0.41 CK25 -0.46 CN25 -0.43 CN25 -0.26 CU25 -0.47 CZ25 -0.78 SK25 -0.79 SK25 -0.91 SN25 -0.89 SN25 -0.85 SQ25 -0.69 SX25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
###

-0.39 CK25 -0.36 CK25 -0.42 CN25 -0.39 CN25 -0.22 CU25 -0.42 CZ25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

9.49

9.36 9.38

550

535

9.54

#N/A

9.42 9.44 9.46 9.53

9.40

#N/A

9.39 9.41 9.43

9.36

9.37

9.49

9.52

9.53

9.37

9.36

9.36

#N/A

9.39

9.36 9.38

9.38

9.39

#N/A

9.33

9.40 9.42

9.52

9.49

9.49

3.88

#N/A

4.02

3.88

4.18

9.41 9.43

3.98

3.90

3.90

3.98 9.43

9.47

4.03

#N/A
9.34

3.93

9.43

#N/A

9.37 9.36 9.37 9.39 9.41 9.52

9.57

9.51

9.40

9.40

9.39 9.41

4.4200 10.1475 10.1475 10.2825

9.33

10.2825 10.26004.5725 4.5725 4.6325 4.6325 4.3475

556

144

Wahoo 296

4.21 4.21

9.39

4.09 9.37 9.36

4.12

4.17 4.21 4.22 4.25

356Waverly

Weston

Yanka 288

362

473

553

#N/A

9.43 9.45 9.473.98

9.38

4.77 5.10

9.38

Tarnov
Tec North
Tecumseh

Walton #N/A

Schuyler

Silver Creek

St.Mary
Syracuse 

429

526

423

141

270

467

464

126

335

532

470

314

253

256

437

443

329

449

Lincoln

Manley

Martell

Mead

Neb City

North Bend

Osceola

Otoe

Palmyra

9.57

9.40

9.43 9.42

9.41 9.43 9.51
4.10 4.14 4.15 4.18 4.07 9.429.373.90 9.49

4.15

414

108

Bellwood 211

Bennet 417

Brainard 220

Burr 511

Belgrade

Bruno 293

Elk Creek

Elmwood

Garrison

Greenwood

Howells - CPM

3.97 9.39 9.38 9.394.14
4.03

3.98

#N/A

4.18 4.22 4.23 4.26
4.17 4.20 4.20 4.23 4.12 #N/A #N/A

4.12 4.16 4.17 4.20

4.15 4.19 4.20 4.23

4.06 4.10

#N/A4.13 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

9.37 9.39 9.41 #N/A #N/A3.95

4.00 #N/A

9.50

4.77 5.109.34 9.36 9.38
#N/A#N/A#N/A

#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A9.40 9.42 9.44 9.49

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

4.06 4.10 4.11 4.14 #N/A #N/A9.34 9.36 9.38

4.22 4.25 4.25 4.28 4.17 9.39 9.38

9.49

9.39

4.03 9.34 9.33

#N/A #N/A

4.23 4.27 4.28 4.31 4.77 5.109.44 9.46 9.48

4.07 4.11 4.12 4.15 4.04 9.37 9.36

4.20

4.15 4.19 4.20 4.23 4.12

#N/A #N/A9.39 9.41

#N/A #N/A

4.06 4.10 4.11 4.14 #N/A #N/A9.37 9.39 9.41

4.15 4.19 4.20 4.23 4.12 9.36 9.35

4.03

#N/A #N/A

4.24 4.27 4.27 4.30 #N/A #N/A#N/A #N/A #N/A

4.12 4.16 4.17 4.20 4.09 9.39 9.38

4.19

3.98

4.03

9.54

#N/A #N/A9.36 9.38 9.40 9.49

9.56

3.90

#N/A #N/A9.36 9.353.93 9.38 9.40 9.51

4.04

Mynard

Neb City 532

452

4.04 9.36 9.35Murdock

4.09 9.39 9.38

4.07 4.11 4.12 4.15

4.12 4.16 4.17

4.12 4.16 4.17 4.20 4.09

4.20

#N/A #N/A

4.24 4.27 4.27 4.30 4.19 9.42 9.41

4.17 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

9.42 9.44 9.46

4.38 4.26

4.77

4.28 3.96

#N/A #N/A

4.20

4.09 4.13 4.14 4.17 4.06 9.35 9.34

#N/A #N/A

9.49

#N/A#N/A4.02 #N/A#N/A #N/A

3.90

#N/A#N/A

4.77

#N/A #N/A9.44

#N/A

#N/A

4.77 5.109.35

9.49

9.45

9.41

5.109.41

#N/A #N/A9.42

9.54

Eagle

9.39 9.41 #N/A #N/A4.11 4.15 4.16 4.19 4.08 9.37 9.36 9.373.92Dwight 244

4.07 4.11 4.12 4.15 4.04

9.52

9.39 #N/A

#N/A #N/A4.14 4.14 4.20 4.23 4.12 9.30 9.29 9.353.94 9.47

#N/A #N/A4.05 4.09 4.10 4.13 4.02 9.32 9.31 9.323.88 9.34 9.36 9.47Cook 517

9.37 9.39

Columbus 232

David City 238 9.35 9.34 9.35 9.37 9.39

9.43 9.45

#N/A

#N/A #N/A4.37 4.27 4.27 4.30

9.42 9.44 #N/A #N/A4.15 4.19 4.20 4.23 4.12 9.40 9.39 9.40

4.19 9.41 9.40 9.41

9.53

9.52

#N/A #N/A4.08 4.12 4.13 4.16 4.05 9.343.88 9.47

9.39 9.41 #N/A #N/A4.19 4.22 4.22 4.25 4.14 9.374.02 9.529.36 9.37

9.40 9.42 #N/A #N/A4.09 4.13 4.14 4.17 4.06 9.383.90 9.499.37 9.38

9.37 9.39 #N/A #N/A4.20 4.24 4.25 4.28 4.17 9.354.02 9.539.34 9.35

#N/A

9.34 9.49

9.47

#N/A4.15 4.19 4.20 4.23 4.12 9.353.98 9.50

4.07

4.12

4.04

Aug

9.36 9.38

3.90

9.34 9.35 9.37 9.39

3.97
-9 -8-8

9.32

+10

9.31 9.32 9.34 9.36 #N/A #N/A

4.77 5.10
-9

9.33 9.34

Apr July

+4 +4 +3 +3 +0 -8
July Aug Apr May

+4-1

Location Wheat - H RW

Apr May June June JulyOct 25
soyBeansCorn

Oct 25

-10

10.1925 5.5700 5.7000

4.16 4.17 4.20

4.15 4.18
4.144.11

4.25

4.14

4.11 4.12 4.15

4.19

4.24

4.14

408Adams

Avoca

4.20

Cedar Bluffs 295

Prague 294

9.33 9.34

Ceresco 311

Duncan 111

9.38

9.35

9.37

4.04 4.08 4.09 4.12 4.01 9.31

4.15

4.10

4.11 4.12

9.41

4.16

4.07

#N/A

9.37

9.44

4.10 #N/A

3.98

3.99
3.98

4.04 3.90

4.12 9.38

4.07

3.88

3.90

3.98

4.44 4.37 4.28 4.23

4.09 9.404.12

4.09

4.23

9.37 9.36 9.37

9.30 9.31

3.95

9.42

9.39

4.12 #N/A

4.17 4.20

4.00 #N/A

4.10 4.15 4.18 4.07 3.91

9.37

9.37

9.36

4.16 4.20 4.21 4.24 4.13 3.98

9.34 9.33 9.34

4.15

March 31, 2025      FRONTIER COOP GRAIN BIDSHEET



-0.14 CK25 -0.12 CK25 -0.18 CN25 -0.15 CN25 -0.15 CZ25 -0.35 SK25 -0.30 SK25 -0.35 SN25 -0.30 SN25 -0.40 SX25

-0.10 CK25 -0.10 CK25 -0.15 CN25 -0.13 CN25 -0.15 CZ25 -0.30 SK25 -0.30 SK25 -0.35 SN25 -0.30 SN25 -0.40 SX25

-0.18 CK25 -0.13 CK25 -0.27 CN25 -0.25 CN25 -0.35 CZ25 -0.30 SK25 -0.30 SK25 -0.40 SN25 -0.40 SN25 -0.50 SX25

-0.08 CK25 -0.07 CK25 -0.09 CN25 #N/A #N/A -0.17 CZ25 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A -0.50 SX25

-0.10 CK25 -0.10 CK25 -0.13 CN25 -0.13 CN25 -0.30 CZ25 -0.20 SK25 -0.20 SK25 -0.30 SN25 -0.30 SN25 -0.40 SX25

KWK25
KWN25

KWU25
KWZ25
KWH26
KWK26

9.93

9.93

9.88

#N/A

9.98

CORN

4.25

4.12

#N/A 9.69

9.799.98

-0.0975
-0.0800

Data provided by StoneX. All prices are delayed 10 minutes. 

+0.0300

All bids subject to change without notice!

+0.0450

Norfolk Crush 850

CME Futures Closes Out Prices

AGP David City 815

Terminal Direct Bids

Oct 25

9.85

9.95
Green Plains Central City 830

SIRE CB 841

#N/A

soyBEANS
May July Oct 25June

9.79

9.85 9.98 9.79

9.85 9.88 9.69

4.47

#N/A4.49 4.50 4.54 #N/A

4.48 4.50
ADM Columbus 805 ADM Fremont 8104.27

4.27

4.07 9.85

9.85 9.98

Cargill Blair 823

E-Energy Adams 826

ADM Lincoln 811

Bunge CB 8204.39 4.44 4.36 4.38

4.47

4.50 4.504.47

Apr

4.43 4.45 4.45 4.48 9.80
Location Apr May June July Location

4.47

9.95

6.2750
6.3725

+0.0525

+0.0350

+0.0250
+0.0200

Hard Red Wheat

4.6275

+0.0400
+0.0325

-0.0050
-0.0050
-0.0075
-0.0075

CK25
CN25

CU25
CZ25
CH26

4.5725
6.504.6325

4.3475
4.4200

Corn
5.5700
5.7000

5.8500
6.0850

SK25

-0.0925
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4.5500
CK26

SN25

SQ25
SU25
SX25
SF26

10.1475
10.2825
10.2600
10.1450
10.1925
10.3125

-0.0825
-0.0900

-0.0800

Beans Corn

Oats

4.60


